Technical Data Sheet
RADAR LEVEL METER
RM-909
• Designed for liquid material
• Suit for environment such as river, lakes or reservoir
• Bracket for mounting
• Up to 70 meters measuring range
• Beam angle is small energy concentration

RADAR LEVEL METER
RM-909
Ordering Code
Series : RM-908-xx-xxx-x
xx : Level range
4 : range 0...4 m
6 : range 0...6 m
12 : range 0...12 m
20 : range 0...20 m
30 : range 0...30 m
40 : range 0...40 m
50 : range 0...50 m
60 : range 0...60 m
70 : range 0...70 m
xxx : Beam angle
1 : 8°
2 : 12°
x : Signal output
-  : 4-20 mA  (2-wires)
D : RS485
Example
RM-909-30-1 : Radar level meter range 0...30 m, Beam Angle 8° , Signal output 4-20mA
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith